
28 

31 

33 

34 

25 

26 

6 

7 

24 

9 

22 

23 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

18 

19 

RErOst THÊ PRESIDINa OFFCER JUATICE VIKAS KUNVAR SAIVA9 TAVA, (Retd) 
CENTRAL GOVt INDUS TRIAL TRINUNAL CUM LABOUR COURT No 1, 

ROOM NO 207, ROUSt AVENUE, DELHI 

Due to administrative reasons cases are adjoured 
Written statement/ Reply 

CA No 622019 

LCA No 624/2019 

LCA NO 625/2019 

LCA No 6526/2019 

LCA No 638/2019 

LCA NO 639/2019 

LCA NO 640/2019 

LCA NO 719/2019 

LCA NO 721/2019 

LCA NO 727/2019 

LCA NO.728/2019 

LCA NO 729/2019 

17 LCA NO.1078/2019 

LCA NO848/2019 

LCA No. 1004/2019 

LCA NO.1076/2019 

20 LCA NO.1081/2019 

LCA NO.1077/2019 

21 LCA NO.1082/2019 

LCA No.1079/2019 

LCA NO.1080/2019 

|LCA NO.1083/2019 

LCA No.1210/2019 

27 |LCA No.1709/2019 

LCA No. 1216/2019 

LCA No.1217/2019 

LCA No.1708/2019 

29 LCA No.1711/2019 

30 LCA No.2407/2019 

LCA No.1710/2019 

32 LCA No.2409/2019 

LCA No.2408/2019 

LCA No.2410/2019 

Cause List For 01.05.2023 (Monday) 

LCA No.2411/2019 

35 LCA No.2412I2019 

Inder Pa 

Santosh Kuna 

Kishan 

Vinod 

Mukesh Kunar 

Jai Bhagwan 

Raj Kumar 

Ram Balalu 

Yasin 

Mahender Singh 

Jagan Nath 

Ragunath Singh 

Baburia Pradhan 

Smt.Reema 

Vinod 

Rajesh 

Roopa 

|Akbar 

Jogendra 

Sardar Singh 

Sanjay 

Vinod 

Shiv Murat Yadav 

Smt Suresh Devi 

Bisni 

Subhash 

Mehboob Ali 

Rakesh 

Smt. Kamla 

Rajvir Singh 

Pritam 

Sunil Kumar 

Mukesh Kumar 

Beenu 

Sheela 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

SDMC 

SDMC 

SDMC 

SDMC 

SDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

NDMC 

MCD 

MCD 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

Remarka 

EDMC 

1310 2021 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

EBEEEEEEEE 
13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

13-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 



4 

48 

49 

51 

52 

53 

60 

71 

61 

CA NO 2412010 

50 LCA No. 1736/2021 

62 

iCA NO4232019 

63 

LCA NO 24252019 

64 

LCA NO 1386/2021 

70 

LCA No 1387/2021 

LCA No 1388/2021 

67 

LCA No 1432/2021 

68 

LCA No 1443/2021 

LCA No. 1455/2021 

LCA No 1731/2021 

54 LCA No.2414/2019 

LCA No. 1735/2021 

55 D-1/09/2020 

56 D-1/26/2019 

LCA No. 1737/2021 

57 |1026(4)2014 

58 621(4)2016 

59 D-1/62/2019 

LCA No.1065/2019 

LCA No. 1174/2019 

ID No.17/2005 

LCA No.688/2019 

65 LCA No.1357/2021 

LCA No.689/2019 

LCA No. 1348/2021 

66 ID No. 01/2015 

Rejoinderl EPF- Pleadings- Reply/ Rejoinder 

LCA No.1355/2021 

Chief Examination 

|ID No.177I2015 

LCA No.01/2019 

69 LCA No. 821/2019 

MIhieeh 

Further Proceedings/ Orderl EPF- Misc. 

Vuzy LaYTI 

LCA No. 819/2019 

Rakesh 

LCA No. 820/2019 

Suni 

Smt Bala 

Sh Jitender 

Sh. Sunder 

Sh Sanjay 

Smt.Raj Bala 

Sh.Ravi 

Sh.Rakesh 

Sh.Vinod 

|Sh.Jagdish 

Sh.Rajesh Kumar 

Ramrati 

|Har Lal 

Mahneder 

M/s. IIMS Detective Pvt. Ltd. 

M/s. Multiserve India Pvt. Ltd.; 

|Ajay Earth Movers 

System Protections 

M/s. Mohan Enterprises; 

Sukhwant Singh 

Bharat Singh 

Hari Om 

Kuntesh 

Rakesh 

Om Prakash 

D.S. Khurana 

Reply & Consideration of Application 

Tabbasum Khatun 

|Kamlesh 

Naveen Kumar 

Ram Chander Shah 

Ram Manohar Mahto 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDWC 

EDWC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

NDMC 

SDMC 

MCD 

EDMC 

RPFC-II, Delhi(North) 

APFC, Delhi (South) 

APFC, Delhi 

APFC, Delhi (E) 

APFC, Delhi (East) 

MCD 

MCD 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

SBI 

AlIMS 

EDMC 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

|IARI Pusha 

20 10 2021 

20 10 2023 

20-10 2023 

20- 10 2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

20-10-2023 

o6122o23. 
12 ]05 12013. 

07-07-2023 

22-07-2023 

22-07-2023 

22-07-2023 

22-07-2023 

22-07-2023 

06-07-2023 

07-07-2023 

07-07-2023 

14/07/2023**** 

14/07/2023***** 

14-07-2023 



83 

86 

87 

99 

88 

98 

89 

90 

97 

91 

92 

95 

93 

CA NO 14P9/2010 

LCA NO 14902019 

LCA NO 1491/2019 

LCA No 1492/2019 

LCA No 1493/201g 

LCA No 1494/2019 

CA No 1495/2019 

LCA No 1496/2019 

LCA NO 1497/2019 

LCA No 1498/2019 

LCA No 1499/2019 

LCA No. 1500/2019 

LCA No. 1501/2019 

LCA No. 1502/2019 

94 LCA No. 1506/2019 

LCA NO. 1503/2019 

LCA No. 1504/2019 

LCA No. 1505/2019 

96 LCA No. 1508/2019 

LCA No. 1507/2019 

LCA No. 1509/2019 

LCA No. 1510/2019 

LCA No. 1511/2019 

100 LCA No. 1512/2019 

101 LCA No. 1513/2019 

102 LCA No. 1514/2019 

103 LCA No. 1515/2019 

104 LCA No. 1516/2019 

105 LCA No. 1517/2019 

Chief Examination 

106 LCA No.690/2019 

107 LCA No.692/2019 

108 |LCA No.693/2019 

109 LOCA No.853/2019 

110 LCA No. 890/2019 

Inder Dey Matuto 

Nagende Paswan (383) 

Nsear Ahmed 

KI Pasw¡n 

Kaliash Kanour 

Bhupender Singh 

Surender Pal 

Vinod Kumar 

Sat Prakash 

Lal Bahadur Sah 

Narender Paswan 

Mahesh Chand 

Kamlesh Paswan 

Vinod Poddar 

Nand Kishor Choudhary 

Jai Kishor Mehto 

Gulab Babu Mehto 

Brij Kishor 

Ramji Paswan 

Ramchander Paswan 

Virender Kumar 

Ram Ratan Singh 

Sanjay Kumar 

|Lal Babu 

Arvind Kumar Mehto 

Santosh Kumar 

Kamal Paswan 

Balwan Singh 

Vinod Kumar 

Dilip Kumar 

Vijay Kumar 

Mahneder 

Mool Chand 

Rattan Singh 
Smt.Lokesh 

Shrichand 

IARI Pusta 

ARI Pushe 

IARI Pusha 

ARI PUsha 

LARI Pusha 

ARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

LARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

|IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

MCD 

|IARI Pusha 

MCD 

MCD 

IARI Pusha 

|IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

|IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

IARI Pusha 

EDMC 

EDMC 

4 01 2071 

1401-221 

1407-2023 

14 07-2023 

1407/2023** 

14-07-2023 

14-07-2023 

14-07-2023 

14-07-2023 

14/07/2023***** 

14/07/2023+**** 

14-07-2023 

14/07/2023*+*** 

14/0712023***** 

14/07/2023***** 

14/07/2023+**** 

14-07-2023 

14/07/2023***** 

14/07/2023***** 

14/07/2023+**** 

14/07/2023**** 

14-07-2023 

14/07/2023***** 

14/07/2023***** 

14/07/2023***** 

14/07/2023***** 

14/07/2023***** 

14-07-2023 

1eY07/2023**** 

1/07/2023***** 

16-07-2023 

14/07/2023***** 

14/07/2023***** 

14/07/2023***** 

25-08-2023 

25-08-2023 

25-08-2023 

25-08-2023 

25-08-2023 



111 LCA No 891/2019 

Argument / EPF-FINAL 
112 D No 32/2012 

113 D No 69/2014 

114 D-1/44/2020 

115 D-1/17/2017 

116 D-1/17/2019 

117 D-1/42/2019 

118 1015(4)2014 

119 1016(4)2014 

120 

Mis./F.N.F 
LCA No.195/2020 

121 ID No.51/2017 

122 ID No.94/2013 

123 ID No. 207/2018 

124 LCA No.1524/2019 

125 |D No.264/2011 

126 ID No.155/2021 

Anita 

General Secretary 

Pramod Kumar 

M/s. Wipro Ltd. 

Sahara Centre for Residential 
Care & Rehabilitation, 

M/s Bal Bharati Public School, 

M/s. Vidya Infrabuilt Pvt. Ltd.;:T 

SPS Services 

KS Anodisers Aluminium 
Associated Pvt. Ltd. 

Ram Chander 

Mohd. Nasim & Others 

Surender Kumar Goyal 

Ramnath Sah 

Rameshwar Dayal 

Rajender Kumar 

Sh.Jeet Lal 

122 m.A 25/203 

EDMC 

Engineers India LId. 

AR Airways 

RPFC, Delhi(East) & other 

APFC, Dehi (S) 

APFC- Delhi(N) 

APFC, Delhi (North) 

RPFC, Delhi 

|APFC, Delhi 

MCD 

Delhi Metro Rail Corporation 

Prathma Bank 

Bajaj Alianz Life Insurance 

NDMC 

Jac Air Service P.Ltd 

|DDA 

inemetbd 

25-08-2023 

10-07-2023 

10-07-2023 

24-08-2023 

11-07-2023 

11-07-2023 

11-07-2023 

11-07-2023 

11-07-2023 

11-07-2023 
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